
V IKIZAMA CUP
PIASECZNO
06.03.2022

MU10-31/B 

RULKA

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 15 

10 - 00 [0:08] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KUROWSKI

SZAFRAŃSKI

00 - 10 [2:00]

RUTKOWSKIADRIAN

10 - 00 [0:05]

RULKA

PIECHOWSKI
00 - 10 [0:06] 10 - 00 [0:16] 

RUTKOWSKI 

00 - 10 [0:13]

7 JEREMI WIERZBICKI
POL/UKJ Champion W-WA 

1 ADRIAN RUTKOWSKI
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 

2 KACPER KUROWSKI
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

3 KACPER PIECHOWSKI
POL/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

3 KUBA KRASNODĘBSKI
POL/UKJ Meiyo W-WA 

5 JAKUB PARUSZEWSKI
POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 
SZYMON SZAFRAŃSKI
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 
JAN RULKA
POL/UKS Safari 152 W-WA 

13

WÓJCICKI ADAM

RULKA JAN
POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 

POL/UKS Safari 152 W-WA 

19

21

PARUSZEWSKI JAKUB
POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 

KRASNODĘBSKI

WIERZBICKI
00 - 10 [0:25] 

KRASNODĘBSKI KUBA

11 - 00 [1:48] 

20

22

V17

PIECHOWSKI KACPER

1

RULKA JAN
POL/UKS Safari 152 W-WA 

2

KUROWSKI KACPER

WÓJCICKI ADAM
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 

9

14

NOWACKI NATAN

PIECHOWSKI KACPER
POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 

POL/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

15

KRASNODĘBSKI KUBA

ZUJEWYCZ OSKAR
POL/UKJ Meiyo W-WA 

POL/UKS Chojrak W-WA 

16

KOZYSA FILIP

WIERZBICKI JEREMI
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/UKJ Champion W-WA 

00 - 10 {0:29] 

00 - 10 [0:16] 

10 - 00 [1:09] 

10 - 00 [1:11] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

KUROWSKI

PIECHOWSKI

11 - 00 [1:20] 

3

PIECHOWSKI KACPER

TRUSZ JAKUB
POL/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

4

SZAFRAŃSKI SZYMON

NOWACKI NATAN
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 

POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 

10

4

13

5

12

11 - 00 [0:39] 

SZAFRAŃSKI

17

ZUJEWYCZ

10 - 00 [0:12] 

RUTKOWSKI

PARUSZEWSKI
11 - 00 [0:50]

5

ZUJEWYCZ OSKAR

TOSIEK STANISŁAW
POL/UKS Chojrak W-WA 

POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

6

RUTKOWSKI ADRIAN

KRASNODĘBSKI KUBA
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 

POL/UKJ Meiyo W-WA 

11

2

15

7

10

10 - 00 [0:21] 

RUTKOWSKI

PARUSZEWSKI

01 - 00 [2:00] 

7

PARUSZEWSKI JAKUB

KOZYSA FILIP
POL/Uks OlImpia Elbląg 

POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

8

WIERZBICKI JEREMI

STĘPIEŃ WITOLD
POL/UKJ Champion W-WA 

POL/UKS SameJudo W-WA 

12

3

14

6

11

10 - 00 [0:32] 

WIERZBICKI

18

00 - 10 [0:36] 

23

KUROWSKI KACPER

01 - 00 [2:00]

00 - 10 [0:09] A 

ADRIAN 

R
ep
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B 

C 

D 

PIECHOWSKI 
KACPER 

KRASNODĘBSKI 
KUBA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 

POL/KSJ Gwardia Koszalin 

POL/UKJ Meiyo W-WA 

SZAFRAŃSKI SZYMON
POL/MKS Olimpijczyk Wł. 


